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HCPSS10 Lecture Speakers

4/15/10

Draft 2010 Hadron Collider Physics Summer School Lecture List

DAY/DATE SEfl‘:')'ON TOPIC LASTNAME | FIRST NAME INSTITUTION E-MAIL ADDRESS
Tuesday, August 17 1 Standard Model Grossman Yuval Cornell University vyg73@cornell.edu
2 Accelerator Prebys Eric J. Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory prebys@fnal.gov
3 QCD Campbell John M. Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory johnmc@fnal.gov
4 Calorimetry Nachtman Jane University of lowa nachtman@fnal.gov
5 Heavy Flavor Physics Gershon Tim Warwick University T.J.Gershon@warwick.ac.uk
6 History of Fermilab Kolb Adrienne Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory adrienne@fnal.gov
Wednesday, August 18 7 Standard Model Grossman Yuval Cornell University vg73@cornell.edu
8 Accelerator Prebys Eric J. Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory prebys@fnal.gov
9 QCD Campbell John M. Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory johnmc@fnal.gov
10 Calorimetry Nachtman Jane University of lowa nachtman@fnal.gov
" Colloquium - Neutrinos
Thursday, August 19 12 Standard Model Grossman Yuval Cornell University vg73@cornell.edu
13 QCD Campbell John M. Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory johnmc@fnal.gov
14 Calorimetry Nachtman Jane University of lowa nachtman@fnal.gov
15 Standard Model Grossman Yuval Cornell University vg73@cornell.edu
16 Heavy Flavor Physics Gershon Tim Warwick University T.J.Gershon@warwick.ac.uk
Friday, August 20 17 Standard Model Grossman Yuval Cornell University vg73@cornell.edu
18 Statistics Barlow Roger University of Manchester Roger.Barlow@hep.manchester.ac.uk
19 Tracking Hildreth Michael Notre Dame University mikeh@fnal.gov
20 Wine & Cheese - Tevatron
Saturday, August 21 21 Statistics Barlow Roger University of Manchester Roger.Barlow@hep.manchester.ac.uk
22 Tracking Hildreth Michael Notre Dame University mikeh@fnal.gov
Monday, August 23 23 SUSY Logan Heather Carleton University logan@physics.carleton.ca
24 QCD Campbell John M. Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory johnmc@fnal.gov
25 Tracking Hildreth Michael Notre Dame University mikeh@fnal.gov
26 Trigger Vachon Brigitte M. McGill University vachon@physics.mcgill.ca
27 Cosmology Hooper Dan Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory dhooper@fnal.gov
Tuesday, August 24 28 SUSY Logan Heather Carleton University logan@physics.carleton.ca
29 PID Ullaland Olav CERN olav.ullaland@cern.ch
30 Non-SUSY Luty Markus UC Davis markusluty@gmail.com
31 Trigger Vachon Brigitte M. McGill University vachon@physics.mcgill.ca
32 Dark Matter Pocar Andrea University of Massachusetts pocar@physics.umass.edu
Wednesday, August 25 33 SUSY Logan Heather Carleton University logan@physics.carleton.ca
34 Exp Tech Van Kooten Richard J. Indiana University rvankoot@indiana.edu
35 Non-SUSY Luty Markus University of California, Davis markusluty@gmail.com
36 PID Ullaland Olav CERN olav.ullaland@cern.ch
37 Colloquium - LHC
Thursday, August 26 38 Heavy lons Caines Helen Yale University helen.caines@yale.edu
39 Exp Tech Van Kooten Richard J. Indiana University rvankoot@indiana.edu
40 Non-SUSY Luty Markus University of California, Davis markusluty@gmail.com
41 PID Ullaland Olav CERN olav.ullaland@cern.ch
Friday, August 27 42 SUSY Logan Heather Carleton University logan@physics.carleton.ca
43 Heavy lons Caines Helen Yale University helen.caines@yale.edu
44 Exp Tech Van Kooten Richard J. Indiana University rvankoot@indiana.edu




